. 1500 Warburton Avenue

C ity of Santa Clara Santa Clara, CA 95050
santaclaraca.gov
@SantaClaraCity

Legislation Details

File #: 22-938 Version: 1 Name:
Type: Public Hearing/General Status: Agenda Ready
Business
File created: 7/6/2022 In control: Council and Authorities Concurrent Meeting
On agenda: 7/12/2022 Final action:
Title: Action on Proposed Amendment No. 1 to Lozano Smith LLP Legal Services Agreement for Interim

City Attorney Services to Increase Maximum Compensation to $900,000, and to Modify Section 8
Billing Standards as well as Exhibit B

Sponsors:
Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Proposed Amendment No. 1 to Lozano Smith LLP Legal Services Agreement for Interim City
Attorney Services, 2. 2022-04-06 City of Santa Clara Legal Services Agreement with Lozano Smith
LLP
Date Ver. Action By Action Result
7/12/2022 1 Council and Authorities Concurrent
Meeting
City of Santa Clara Page 1 of 1 Printed on 5/19/2024

powered by Legistar™


http://www.legistar.com/

